

Materiale constructii

I.D.: 62024299

Data publicarii	15.10.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.390,14 RON - 2.390,14 RON

Descriere: -robinet 2" 2x86.55=173.1 -mufa zn 2" 8x11.76=94.08 -niplu 2" 14x8.82=123.48 -cot 2" 8x13.87=110.96 -canepa 2x2.52=5.04 -pasta verde 1x7.56=7.56 -regulat tiraj 1x63.03=63.03 -termostat teava 4x37.82=151.28 -olandez 2" 4x22.69=90.76 -garnitura 2" 6x1.01=6.06 -teava 2" 6m 1x219.33=219.33 -capac Wc 6x37.86=226.92 -baterie bucatarie 1x97.48=97.48 -stuti inox 2x82.35=164.7 -capac zn 3/4 1x2.52=2.52 -manusi 10x7.98=79.8 -ochelari protective 3x9.24=27.72 -pila lata 1x19.33=19.33 -pompa 32*60 1x726.89 Total 2390.14
